COMMANDO AirNET Wireless Bridge Data Sheet
Contents
Product Overview
Product Highlights
Features and Benefits
Software
Hardware
Specifications

commandonetworks.com for all available
technical queries.
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the COMMANDO AirNET series Bridge, To place an order, please
contact your local reseller/distributor or COMMANDO Sales Representative at
Table 7. COMMANDO AirNET series Bridge Ordering Information
Product Code Information
AIR-WB5G-1K COMMANDO AirNET 1KM, 300Mbps,
5GHz, 802.11n, 2x13dBi Ant, 23dBm,
Wireless Bridge
AIR-WB5G-2K COMMANDO AirNET 2KM, 300Mbps,
5GHz, 802.11n, 2x13dBi Ant, 23dBm,
Wireless Bridge
AIR-WB5G-3K COMMANDO AirNET 3KM, 300Mbps,
5GHz, 802.11n, 2x13dBi Ant, 25dBm,
1GE, Wireless Bridge
AIR-WB5G-5K COMMANDO AirNET 5KM, 300Mbps,
5GHz, 802.11n, 2x14dBi Ant, 27dBm,
Wireless Bridge
AIR-WB5G-10K COMMANDO AirNET 10KM, 867Mbps,
5GHz, 802.11ac, 2x14dBi Ant, 25dBm,
2GE, Wireless Bridge
AIR-WB5G-10K-HG COMMANDO AirNET 10KM, 867Mbps,
5GHz, 802.11ac, 2x16dBi High Gain Ant,
25dBm, 1GE, Wireless Bridge
AIR-WB-1K COMMANDO AirNET 1KM, 150Mbps,
2.4GHz, 802.11n, 1x8dBi Ant, 20dBm,